Window
automation
technology
AIRWIN A45
100% Made in Italy
100% Made in Comunello
Airwin A45
46.5

500
50
100
150
200
250
300
350
400
450
0 200 400 600 800 1000100 300 500 700 900
CORSA CATENA (mm) / CHAIN STROKE (mm)
Article Product code Colour Strokes Push /
pull
Power Power supply Weight Pcs
A45/180 230V basic MA45 S1 18H 0G 00 Grey RAL 7035 180 mm 450 N 36W 230 VAC 1,70 Kg 1
A45/230 230V basic MA45 S1 23H 0G 00 Grey RAL 7035 230 mm 450 N 36W 230 VAC 1,75 Kg 1
A45/350 230V basic MA45 S1 35H 0G 00 Grey RAL 7035 350 mm 450 N 36W 230 VAC 1,90 Kg 1
A45/550 230V basic MA45 S1 55H 0G 00 Grey RAL 7035 550 mm 450 N 36W 230 VAC 4,50 Kg 1
A45/750 230V basic MA45 S1 75H 0G 00 Grey RAL 7035 750 mm 450 N 36W 230 VAC 5,50 Kg 1
A45/1000 230V basic MA45 S1 0AH 0G 00 Grey RAL 7035 1000 mm 450 N 36W 230 VAC 6,00 Kg 1
A45/180 24V basic MA45 S1 18L 0G 00 Grey RAL 7035 180 mm 450 N 36W 24 VDC 1,70 Kg 1
A45/230 24V basic MA45 S1 23L 0G 00 Grey RAL 7035 230 mm 450 N 36W 24 VDC 1,75 Kg 1
A45/350 24V basic MA45 S1 35L 0G 00 Grey RAL 7035 350 mm 450 N 36W 24 VDC 1,90 Kg 1
A45/550 24V basic MA45 S1 55L 0G 00 Grey RAL 7035 550 mm 450 N 36W 24 VDC 4,50 Kg 1